Machine description
Ref.no. 3442

Manufacturer:

Manufact. year: 1973

Tekniska data

Spindle diameter (mm):
Longitudal movement, X (mm):
Cross movement, Y (mm):
Vertical movement, Z (mm):
Spindle movement (mm):

Tool changer (type/number of
Pallet changépﬂllg&
Table s(itﬁlé) ﬁfQW%)f

Accessories

1400
1250
710
710

1120x1250

SHIBAURA modell BT-10B

Machine no. 213G91

Spindle speed (rpm): 20-1000
Spindel tape (type/size): MK6
Motor power (KW):
Total power requirement (kKW):
Feeds X/Y/Z (mm/min):
Spindle feed (mm/rev):
Rapid traverse (m/min):

Machine measurement (LxWxH
mm):

Comments

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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